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Regione

responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura
concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome Nome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso
con
riserva

Diritto alla
riserva del
30%

Punteggio
prova scritta

Punteggio
prova orale

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale

BASILICATA

BASILICATA
BASILICATA
BASILICATA
BASILICATA
BASILICATA

SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

A046

A046
A046
A046
A046
A046

SO gk WN

Nicoletti Nicola
Antonio

Grimaldi Kesia

Accorso Paola

Branciforte Anna
Sciacca Barbara
Montalbano Giuseppe

19/06/1978

07/06/1992
05/10/1980
11/02/1979
12/05/1986
06/08/1994

NO

NO
NO
NO
Sl
Sl

Sl

NO
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

96.00

96.00
90.00
94.00
88.00
74.00

100.00

98.00
100.00
100.00
70.00
75.00

45.25

46.25
47.50
33.50
21.25
8.50

241.25

240.25
237.50
227.50
179.25
157.50



